PROTO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS

A See All Proto® Standard Length Round Head Ratchets

PROTO® 1/2" DRIVE ROUND HEAD RATCHET 9-3/8"

ITEM #:J5452F

Features and benefits

» Small head design and tight swing allow fastener to access tight

areas.

« Full polish shaft with knurled grip for strong slip-resistant grip.

« 5° ratcheting angle.

Specifications

DRIVE SIZE [IN]

REPAIR KIT PART NUMBER
OVERALL LENGTH [IN]
WEIGHT [LBS]

FINISH

STYLE

SPECIFICATION ASME

12

J5452FRK

9-3/8

1.12

Full Polish
Round Head
ASME B107.10M
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